Costain 2014 Competition

Team League Table

Gross

Profit

Base To

Position _Name Period Turnover Turnover
**% Starting Position *** 4 40 130

1 Sky Blues 16 153 152
2 Business For Tomorrow 16 147 160
3 Akliche 16 136 119
4 Engineering Tomorrow PLC 16 127 129
5 APM Solutions 16 125 109
6 OLE 16 119 97

Operating
Profit

To
Turnover
130

236

228

176

181

103

95

At the end of period 16 (Later Years)

Company Capital Contract Forward Forward Share
Value Employed Completion Workload Margin Price

170 120 100 70 100 70

315 253 330 91 59 186

298 256 310 155 87 147

227 266 335 130 26 127

264 245 265 64 68 126

184 258 275 113 72 85

181 255 140 58 71 86

Client

Satisfact

70
422
402
384
329
368
242

Total
Rating
1,000
2,197
2,190
1,926
1,798
1,692
1,344



